M4

Tilinpaatés 2022 SYSMA

Tuhannet

T

Toimintakatteen kehitys 2018 - 2022

-23 000
-23 500
-24 000
-24 500
-25000
-25 500
-26 000
-26 500
-27 000
-27 500
-28 000

TP 2018 TP2019 TP2020 TP 2021 TP 2022
oimintakate| -24 659 003 -24 753054 | -24950 326 -24 574 481 -27 343 053

Poistot
1,189 M€

Lainamaaran kehitys 2018 - 2022

Kunnan lainat
7000

6 000

2 5000

Laina/ asukas

Vuosikate / asukas

Lainamaara

TP 2018
4287 837

TP2019 TP2020 TP 2021 TP 2022
6 148 303 6326 795 4 847 165 3252797




